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Channel Futures.

Congratulations to the Class of 2020!
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Insight Enterprises, Inc.
TPx (TelePacific)

Expedient

PRODIGYTEKS INC

SymTec

FUNCSHUN, Inc

Best Macs

Nero Consulting Inc.

IT Solutions Consulting, Inc.

FIFOSYS Limited
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mentis Group, Inc.
RoundTable Technology
Synetek Solutions
E-Tech

Nothing But NET

Edge Technology Group
Grove Technologies
Calligo

Tabush Group

JR-Tech

CloudPlus, LLC
Netsecuris LLC

IT Support Rl
MDcentric Technologies
PC Miracles

ThinkGard, LLC

Monroy IT Services
SpotLink

IT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC
The New England Computer Group, Inc.
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Central PA Technologies, LLC
Apogee IT Services

Cloud Carib Limited

IFX Networks

CTGtech, LLC

Coulson Technologies
WOLFGUARD IT Solutions
BlueScale

Groff NetWorks, LLC
Harbor Computer Services
SabinoCompTech, LLC
Electronic Brain Solutions
Acora

Sagiss, LLC

Cyber Solutions, Inc

Ener Systems, LLC

Miles Technologies
Magnitech

Stratosphere Networks

The Network Support Company
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Simplegrid Technology Inc
F12.net Inc.

Opus Interactive

NDSE

Groupe plenlTude

Kalleo Technologies, Inc.
Unitas Global

FullScope IT

Cantey Technology Consulting LLC
Nology Networks LLC
Pioneer-360

Brainlink International Inc.
IronEdge Group

ArcSource Consulting Inc.

I.T. Solutions of South Florida
World Synergy Enterprises
Med Tech Solutions

Vertex Solutions Corporation
Elevated Technologies
ALLTEK SERVICES LLC
Venture Pointe, Inc.
Optimized Computer Solutions, Inc
Abacus Group

SysGroup plc

Netrepid
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Thrive

MRW Systems

Mandry Technology Solutions, LLC
Skynet Innovations

TeamLogic IT

Heiden Technology Solutions
Tecala Group Pty Ltd

Vector Choice

Tektonic Inc.

Premier Technology Solutions Pty Ltd
RADCOMP COMPUTERS, INC
Intivix

BCA IT, Inc.

DominionTech Computer Services
The PC Support Group
Middleground Technologies
BrightFlow Technologies

Big Water Technologies Corporation
Wheelhouse IT

Oosha Limited

LevelCloud

Outsource IT Solutions Group, Inc
CATS Technology Solutions Group
ZenTek Data Systems

DCG Technical Solutions




101 Safe Haven Solutions LLC 126 Guardian Computer, LLC

102 eNet Systems, Inc. 127 NewCMI Ltd

103 TELUS INTERNATIONAL CORP. 128 Kraft Technology Group, LLC
104 Goodwin PC Services, LLC 129 Genesis Network Group, LLC
105 Konica Minolta Business Solutions U.S.A., Inc. 130 Envision Consulting

106 NuMSP LLC 131 National Networksm, LLC
107 NOVA Computer Solutions 132 ADITS

108 Jeter IT Solutions 133 Fantastic IT Solutions

109 US Data Vault 134 Milan Industries

110 ZNet Live/RackNap 135 PalmTech Computer Solutions
111 Grapevine MSP Technology Services 136 Litzia

112 Otava LLC 137 TSI-VA, LLC

113 5K TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC 138 Xpertechs

114 Comvision Australia 139 SOS Support

115 TC Computer Consulting LLC 140 Seriun

116 EMPIST, LLC. 141 Virtual IT Group Pty Limited
117 GAM Tech 142 Air IT

118 Hill Tech Solutions LLC 143 Creative Technology Solutions
119 Accent Consulting 144 Blue Layer

120 RSM US LLP 145 Frontline, LLC

121 ProviNET Solutions 146 Red Rhino Networks

122 Ubisec 147 Orchestrate Technologies
123 Simplitfy 148 TruAdvantage Solutions

124 DJC Systems PTY LTD 149 Numata Business IT

125 Spot Migration 150 Blacktip IT Services
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

NW Computing

Netropole Inc.

CW Technology

ITRM

Managed IT Asia

LANTIUM

ActiveCo Technology Management
Dataprise, LLC

One20ne Inc.

Your IT Department Ltd

Nerds Support

Star Managed Services

Colden Company

The Lloyd Group Inc.

Complete I.T.

ITEGRIA, LLC

Grant McGregor Ltd

BoomTech, Inc

ADVANCED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC
Sensible Business Solutions

AF Technical Resources

Systems Service Enterprises, Inc.
Ascend Technologies, LLC
Charles IT

NetGain

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

TIG Data Intelligence

CCR

Masser Technologies
Wasatch I.T.

360 SOC

Park Place Technologies
FlightPath IT, Inc.

JMARK Business Solutions
Synoptek

Vertical Solutions

Total IT Technology Solutions Ltd
Clear Sky Group, LLC
CISSDM

CompassMSP

AlasConnect, LLC.

GC Brieau

Sprout Technologies Ltd
Beyond Computer Solutions
The TNS Group

The Purple Guys

Impact Networking, LLC
Concept IT Services Ltd.
ITtelligent Consulting Services
Nex-Tech, LLC

Accellis Technology Group
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205
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207
208
209
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Colorado Computer Support, Inc
ClearCom IT Solutions, Inc.
ProviDyn, Inc.

Greystone Technology

Optimal Networks, Inc.
Crossfuze

SPK and Associates, LLC
NexusTek

New Charter Technologies, Inc
Ntiva Inc.

iTEAM Consulting, LLC.
Pendello Solutions, Inc.
Rancho Computer Networks
Wessex IT

Anchor Network Solutions, Inc.
Atlas Professional Services

TSI

OnPar Technologies

Amnet

Involta LLC

Triton Networks, LLC

BEAR Technologies

Impact Computing and Consulting Limited
IT Secure

Executech
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Velo IT Group

Certified NETS, Inc.

Rouse Consulting, Inc.
Brennan IT

Group One Consulting Inc
Micro Doctor IT

Focus Data Solutions
Professional Computer Management Inc.
IntelliComp Technologies
US Resources, Inc.
Resolution IT

Datalyst LLC

My IT + ECS

Smart Dolphins IT Solutions
Pact-One Solutions
Network Computing Group, Inc
Complete Technologies
PennComp

IRIS Solutions

Canoa Systems LLC
CyberTek Engineering
Xpand IT

Tekie Geek

USWired Inc.

IT Lab Group
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

machinelLOGIC, LLC

C Spire Business

Framework IT

CompuVision

Virtuoso IT Limited

Computer Resources of America
SolutionWory, Inc.

DS Tech

Logically

Aligned Technology Solutions
Bralin Technology Solutions
Ozark Information Services
Xamin

RipplelT, LLC

Ook Enterprises Ltd.

Tech-Keys

Perfection Services, Inc.
OptfinITy

Accent Computer Solutions, Inc.
IQ Interactive Inc.

Advanced Cyber Promotions, Inc.

ManhattanTechSupport.com LLC
WorkSmart

BrightWire Networks, LLC
Fidelis, Inc.

276
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279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Endsight

Global Data Systems, Inc
Advanced Network Solutions
Integritek Holdlings LLC
Branders Computers

Integrated IT Solutions, LLC
Gant Systems

Solsoft Group Limited
SeedSpark LLC

Vision Computer Solutions, INC
RESTECH Information Services, Inc.
Innovation Networks

PICS ITech

Taylor Made Computer Solutions Ltd
Wolf Consulting, LLC

JENLOR Integrations LLC

PEAKE Technology Partners
Red Level

Avertium

MyITpros

Iconic IT

Portland Internetworks

IT Direct

Montra Solutions

Umbrella Medical Systems




301 LANConnect Systems 325 |-M Technology, LLC

302 Sedoc Digital Group srl 326 DLC Technology Solutions, Inc.

303 RESULTS Technology 327 Coretelligent

304 N-iX 328 Debian Information Technology Inc.
305 CSP Networks 329 Be Structured Technology Group
306 cloudIT, LLC 330 QOS Networks

307 Netlogix, Inc. 331 Computer Troubleshooters

308 GCl 332 CBM Technology

309 NET Xperts LLC 333 LM Consulting

310 Layer9inc 334 First Focus

335 Verteks Consulting

336 Network Technologies, Inc.

337 Connecting Point - Greeley

338 Tech Plus Consulting LLC

339 BPI Information Systems

340 Business Computer Solutions Ltd
341 Amazing Support

342 Allied Technology Group LLC

343 Uprite Services

311 ACE IT Solutions

312 NetEffect

313 True Digital Security

314 Broad Sky Networks

315 Systems Technology Consultants
316 Tech Partners Hawaii, Inc.

317 Red Key Solutions

318 Apex Technology Management

319 Titan Technologies LLC 344 EZ Micro Solutions

320 Tech MD 345 Olmec Systems, Inc

321 ES Consulting, Inc. 346 Technology Advisory Group, LLC
322 MB Consulting Group 347 Texas Systems Group

323 LAN Logix (Pty) Ltd 348 Prosource Technologies

324  Maxwell IT Company 349 Charles Square Limited

325 |I-M Technology, LLC 350 Nikki Crosslin
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352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

CallTower, Inc.

415 Group

Nuvodia, LLC

CyFlare

Team Metalogic Ltd
CompuWorks Ltd.
Dataguard MEA
ONUVO

Roland Technology Group
Visual Edge IT
MXOtech

Rock IT

Cooperative Systems
Total Networks
PC-PLUS Technologies
MicroAge Kingston
Green House Data
InfraNet Solutions Inc,
RCS Professional Services
Path Forward

Netsurit (Pty) Ltd
Method Technologies
Systems Solutions.
CompuData Inc

Tolar Systems, Inc.

376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

CIM Solutions

Common Knowledge Technology
DKBInnovative

SSD Technology Partners
Acumen Technology

Fully Managed

Right Hand Technology Group Inc
Computer Magic, Inc.

Midnight Blue Technology Services
Key Methods

Switchfast Technologies
Corporate Technologies, LLC
AllSafe IT

Vertikal6

Hilltop Consultants, Inc.

Five Nines Technology Group
Parasol Alliance, LLC

Lenet

Corsica Technologies
Community IT Innovators
ThrottleNet

RetroFit Technologies

Hestia

Veracity Technologies

E-N Computers




401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

iuvo Technologies

NENS

boxIT

Approyo

Network Coverage, LLC
STRATOGENT CORP

Great White North

Fulton May Solutions
Techpower IT Solutions
TREYSTA technology management
Peterson Technology Group
Twisted Fish

Nehring Technology

Ashton Technology Solutions
NETWORK DATA SYSTEMS, INC
PCS, LLC

HighPoint Technology Group
Source 1 Solutions, Inc.
ImageNet Consulting
YourlTgroup

BDO Digital LLC
DirectNetworks, Inc.
Bulletproof Infotech
DevSource Technology Solutions
Intelligence Partner

426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450

DCNC, Inc.

Net Sciences, Inc.

Sagacent Technologies, Inc.
Helion Technologies, Inc.
Onepath

Mirus

Centerlogic

DP Solutions

Oxygen Technologies
Netitude Limited

OryxAlign

Winsor Consulting Group, LLC
Techsperts, LLC

IT Support LA

Antisyn, LLC

Vintage IT Services

Network ROI Ltd.

PCH Technologies

DPC Technology

NST

Managed IT Systems, Inc.
Rehmann Technology Solutions
Hill Country Tech Guys
ICS

Fusion Factor Corporation




451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475

Neoscope

Buchanan Technologies
Liberty Technology, Inc.
ATSG

Simplex-IT

Stasmayer, Incorporated
Locknet Managed IT
Entech

Collabrance LLC
MicroTech

NetOne Technologies, Inc.
Valiant Technology Inc.
TaylorWorks Inc.

TBNG Consulting
TotalCarlT

CHIPS Technology Group

Technology Associates, Inc.

Digital Boardwalk
Third Octet Inc.
Enablis Pty Ltd
Flyght

Coffer Group, LLC
BlackPoint-IT
Unique IT Pro LLC
cloudCreative
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489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501

ReachOut Technology
Worksighted Inc.

T-Tech

C-Forward, Inc.

OneNeck IT Solutions, LLC
Huntington Technology
California Computer Options
Boston HelpDesk

ADNET Technologies, LLC

Need Computer Help

Strategic Technology Solutions

IT By Design, Inc.

MIS Solutions, Inc

Tier One Technology Partners

IT Force

Business System Solutions, Inc. (Indiana)
Infinity Group

VoDaVi Technologies

Xantrion, Inc

The Electronic Office of Asheville
CPI Solutions

Netstar

Grade A IT

AGJ Systems & Networks, Inc.
ITS

Computer One Software (Aust) Pty Ltd




